
2008 Colorado Market Share and Loss Ratio 

NAIC # Company DOM Lic

Direct
Written

Premiums Cumul.

Direct
Earned

Premiums

Direct
Losses
Incurred

Loss
Ratio

Market
Share

P&C Line 02.2 - Multiple Peril Crop ($1,000s)

20699 Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co PA Y 39,119 17.56% 39,880 -6,142 -15.40%1 17.56%
21873 Firemans Fund Ins Co CA Y 38,718 17.38% 38,644 -2,847 -7.37%2 34.94%
12548 American Agri Business Ins Co TX Y 36,600 16.43% 29,219 35,325 120.90%3 51.36%
22136 Great Amer Ins Co of NY NY Y 32,103 14.41% 26,744 19,003 71.05%4 65.77%
10340 Stonington Ins Co TX Y 24,126 10.83% 17,837 12,982 72.78%5 76.60%
43575 Indemnity Ins Co Of North Amer PA Y 21,366 9.59% 21,756 7,411 34.06%6 86.19%
22322 Greenwich Ins Co DE Y 16,385 7.35% 16,385 14,947 91.22%7 93.54%
24112 Westfield Ins Co OH Y 3,116 1.40% 3,479 2,394 68.81%8 94.94%
34312 Producers Agriculture Ins Co TX Y 2,686 1.21% 2,137 1,536 71.86%9 96.15%
25240 NAU Country Ins Co MN Y 2,449 1.10% 1,867 488 26.13%10 97.25%
42757 Agri Gen Ins Co IA Y 1,525 0.68% 1,484 1,988 133.95%11 97.93%
19429 Insurance Co Of The State Of PA PA Y 1,239 0.56% 310 25 8.00%12 98.49%
10103 American Agricultural Ins Co IN Y 1,155 0.52% 1,155 950 82.22%13 99.00%
27871 Western Agric Ins Co IA Y 1,080 0.48% 1,056 887 83.96%14 99.49%
30775 Producers Protective Association CO Y 1,005 0.45% 181 66 36.43%15 99.94%
10847 Cumis Ins Society Inc IA Y 109 0.05% 22 15 68.41%16 99.99%
10783 Cornerstone Natl Ins Co MO Y 23 0.01% 23 0 0.00%17 100.00%
19194 Farmers Alliance Mut Ins Co KS Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%18 100.00%
21326 Empire Fire & Marine Ins Co NE Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%19 100.00%

222,804 202,180 89,027 44.03%Totals
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